
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 42 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70050038 5PSSDB 15.65 4.70 73.56

70050054 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 5PSSDB 15.67 3.45 54.06

70050071 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 15.70 4.15 65.16

70050094 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.71 4.15 65.20

70050120 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.63 4.70 73.46

70050382 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 15.72 4.30 67.60

70050401 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.80 4.15 65.57

70050420 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 15.70 4.15 65.16

70050448 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 15.74 4.30 67.68

70050472 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 15.78 3.45 54.44

70050490 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.78 4.70 74.17

70050520 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.81 4.70 74.31

70050547 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 15.75 4.15 65.36

70050561 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.77 4.15 65.45

70050580 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.81 4.30 67.98

70050599 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.74 3.85 60.60

70050614 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.74 3.85 60.60

70050626 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.74 4.15 65.32

70050647 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.78 4.70 74.17

70050666 P14 - (95172) USA-Aliana 7PSSDB 15.77 4.30 67.81

70050683 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 15.74 3.95 62.17

70050700 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.76 3.85 60.68

70050719 P14 - (97164) STOP STAR 276 JOERGER 77471 5PSSDB 15.71 5.00 78.55

70050735 P14 - (67363) DR Horton South Office 5PSSDB 15.78 4.15 65.49

70050764 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.72 4.70 73.88

70050789 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.75 4.70 74.03

70050814 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.67 3.85 60.33

70050840 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 15.82 4.15 65.65

70050862 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.79 3.85 60.79

70050891 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70050902 P14 - (80268) Tamarron Crossing 10PSSDA 15.79 3.45 54.48

70050931 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.79 3.10 48.95

70050950 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.71 3.10 48.70

70050969 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 15.74 4.15 65.32

70050998 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70051017 P14 - (67363) DR Horton South Office 5PSSDB 15.77 4.15 65.45

Settlement
of payment

Victor Guerrero 12/16/2023
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Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving



70051053 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.75 4.70 74.03

70051077 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.75 3.10 48.82

70051093 P14 - (97242) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Honeywood) 7PSSDB 15.78 5.70 89.95

70051138 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.70 4.15 65.16

70051162 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.71 3.85 60.48

70051184 10PSSDA 15.76 4.70 74.07

2722.10

5% -136.11

SUBTOTAL 2586.00

-$676.60

TOTAL $1909.40

P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving

Fuel


	12-08-2023 to 12-14-2023



